
Academic Calendar  2021 -2022

Graduate (MHA,MBA, MSL, FFI, MAPT, EDUC)  

FALL 2021 TERM 2021_10

Classes Begin Monday, August 16
Last Day to add or drop a class  4:30 PM Tuesday, August 24
Opening Convocation TBD
Class Rosters Due  4:00 PM Friday, August 27
Labor Day No classes Monday, September 6
Deadline to appeal grades from the previous spring or summer Monday, September 27
Late Graduation Applications due for December Monday, September 27
Fall Break Friday, October 8 - October 12
Classes Resume at 8:00 am - Sem. mid-point - Due date for incomplete grades Wednesday, October 13
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Monday, October 25
Spring registration and graduation application due for May & Summer 2022 Mon - Mon November 8 - 15
Thanksgiving Holidays Wed - Sun, November 24 - 28
Classes Resume at 8:00 am Monday, November 29
Last day of classes Monday, December 6
Last day to submit grades for fall 9 am Monday, December 13

Spring 2022 TERM 2021-30

Classes Begin Tuesday, Jan 11
Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday (no classes) Monday, Jan 17
Last Day to add or drop a class Wednesday, Jan 19
Class rosters due  Friday, Jan 21
Late graduation application for May Wednesday, Feb 9
Deadline to appeal grades from the previous Fall Friday, February 18
Seniors Day for December 2021 and May 2022 graduation candidates Tuesday, Feb 22
Spring Break Sat - Sun March 5- 13
Classes resume at 8:00am - Semester mid point - due date to remove incomeplete (I) grades Monday, March 14
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Wednesday, March 23
Early registration for Summer and Fall starts Mon - Mon, March 28  - April 4
Good Friday Holiday Friday, April 15
Classes Resume at 8:00 am Monday, April 18
Last Day of classes Monday, May 2
Grades due Monday, May 9


